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MFG Name

AMES- TrueTemper, Union, RazorBack

BONDHUS

EMPIRE LEVEL (Milwaukee Tool)

GENERAC GENERATORS

GOLDENROD/DUTTON-LAINSON

LEVITON
LIBERTY GLOVE & SAFETY

MCR CHECKLITE SAFETY GLASSES

MECHANIX WEAR

MILTON AIR ACCESSORIES
MILWAUKEE TOOL
NEVER-SEEZ

OILPATCH BLUE POLY TARPS
OILPATCH ORANGE FENCING
OILPATCH SILVER TARPS
PRIME WIRE & CABLE

RED DEVIL

SIMER PUMPS

SIPCO HARD HAT RACKS
SNOOP LEAK

SOUTHERN GLOVE
SWANSON LEVELS & TOOLS
US TAPE

Prefix

161
197
242
156
034
152
119
212
277
094
158
073
086
086
086
268
061
139
127
135
081
095
204

Price Changes
13.30% to 29.1%
6%

3% to 4.5%
4.8% to 7.9%
5% to 17.4%
15.8% to 20.1%
20% to 25%
-16.18% to -21.54%
10%

15%

2.6% to 25.1%
10%

9%

10%

6%

7.8% to 25%
23.1% to 33%
7%
15.8% to 28.5%
8.9% to 10.1%
5% to 10%
6%

2.7% t0 9.5%

Notes

Full Line

Full Line

Full Line

Full Line

Full Line

4 |ltems

All Items

CL Checklite Series
Full Line

Full Line

Full Line

Full Line

Full Line
1Item

Full Line
MONTHLY UPDATE
Various Items
Full Line

Full Line
ALL 4 ITEMS
Full Line

Full Line

Full Line

** This may not be a complete list of product lines with price changes for 12/1/2021.

e Please visit our website after 12/1/2021 for a complete list of pricing adjustments.

Effective Date
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

¢ Here is the link to our pricing notification page on our website: RoughneckSupply.com/PriceNotice

e Complete price list & price summary will be available to download on 12/1/2021.

Phone: (918) 686-6171

RoughneckSupply.com

Fax: (918) 7811888




