

MFG Name	Prefix	Price Changes	Notes	Effective Date
AMES- TrueTemper, Union, RazorBack	161	13.30% to 29.1%	Full Line	12/1/2021
BONDHUS	197	6%	Full Line	12/1/2021
EMPIRE LEVEL (Milwaukee Tool)	242	3% to 4.5%	Full Line	12/1/2021
GENERAC GENERATORS	156	4.8% to 7.9%	Full Line	12/1/2021
GOLDENROD/DUTTON-LAINSON	034	5% to 17.4%	Full Line	12/1/2021
LEVITON	152	15.8% to 20.1%	4 Items	12/1/2021
LIBERTY GLOVE & SAFETY	119	20% to 25%	All Items	12/1/2021
MCR CHECKLITE SAFETY GLASSES	212	-16.18% to -21.54%	CL Checklite Series	12/1/2021
MECHANIX WEAR	277	10%	Full Line	12/1/2021
MILTON AIR ACCESSORIES	094	15%	Full Line	12/1/2021
MILWAUKEE TOOL	158	2.6% to 25.1%	Full Line	12/1/2021
NEVER-SEEZ	073	10%	Full Line	12/1/2021
OILPATCH BLUE POLY TARPS	086	9%	Full Line	12/1/2021
OILPATCH ORANGE FENCING	086	10%	1 Item	12/1/2021
OILPATCH SILVER TARPS	086	6%	Full Line	12/1/2021
PRIME WIRE & CABLE	268	7.8% to 25%	MONTHLY UPDATE	12/1/2021
RED DEVIL	061	23.1% to 33%	Various Items	12/1/2021
SIMER PUMPS	139	7%	Full Line	12/1/2021
SIPCO HARD HAT RACKS	127	15.8% to 28.5%	Full Line	12/1/2021
SNOOP LEAK	135	8.9% to 10.1%	ALL 4 ITEMS	12/1/2021
SOUTHERN GLOVE	081	5% to 10%	Full Line	12/1/2021
SWANSON LEVELS & TOOLS	095	6%	Full Line	12/1/2021
US TAPE	204	2.7% to 9.5%	Full Line	12/1/2021

Phone: (918) 686-6171

^{**} This may not be a complete list of product lines with price changes for 12/1/2021.

[•] Please visit our website after 12/1/2021 for a complete list of pricing adjustments.

[•] Here is the link to our pricing notification page on our website: RoughneckSupply.com/PriceNotice

[•] Complete price list & price summary will be available to download on 12/1/2021.